APN: <u>003-021-05</u>	EUREKA COUNTY, NV 2020 240740
Recording requested by and mail documents	RPTT:\$27.30 Rec:\$37.00 Total:\$64.30 Page 3
and tax statements to:	JASON CHARLES LANDON
Name: Jason Charles Landon	00007866202002407100030032
Address: P. P. Box 244	LISA HOEHNE, CLERK RECORDER
City/State/Zip: Elko, NV 89903	
DED 106	
DOTT	
GRANT, BARGAIN	AND SALE DEED
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS THAT Steven A	Tempes
Lot 8, Block 2, Crescent Vol. Unit #3,	is hereby acknowledged, do hereby andon situated in the City of
Grant, Bargain and Sale Deed Page 1 of 2	Initials

Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtanances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on 23 d day of Signature of Grantor Print or Type Name Here STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF Ello On this 23rd day of April , personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, Steven personally known to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged that __he__ executed this instrument. Witness my hand and official seal. JOSEPH D. LEMON NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA Notary Public

My commission expires: 2674202

Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose.

DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	^
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	/\
a) 003-021-05	\ \
b)	\ \
c)	\ \
d)	\ \
2. Type of Property:	
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. Res.	FOR RECORDED IS OBTIONAL LIST ON IV
	Book: Page:
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'l	Date of Recording:
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	Notes:
Other	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$ 6626
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of proper	
Transfer Tax Value:	
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$ 27.30
4. If Exemption Claimed:	\ \
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090, Sec	ction
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, u	nder penalty of perjury, pursuant to
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information p	
information and belief, and can be supported by document	
information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties	
exemption, or other determination of additional tax du	
due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 3	
jointly and severally liable for any additional amount of	
jame, man as jame, imais ioi any accinomic announce	,
Signature	Capacity
oigiacuro	
Signature	Capacity
Signature	Capacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION B	IIVED (CDANTEE) INEODMATION
	UYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
	int Name: Jason Charles Landon
Address: 256 Cobble Lone A	ddress: 360 Pebble lane
City: Crescent Valley Ci State: NV Zip! 89821 St	ity: <u>Crescent Valley</u>
State: NV Zip! 8982 St	ate: NV Zip: 89821
COMB A BILL/DEDGOM DECOMPTION DE COMP	707
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDIN	
	scrow #:
Address:	
City:St	ate:Zip:

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED